



智鼎資訊股份有限公司 CERIO CORPORATION TEL. (+886) 2-8911-6160 FAX. (+886) 2-8911-6180

www.cerio.com.tw

## CERIO SFP Module Achieves High-speed, Reliable, Long-distance

The **CERIO SFP/SFP+ fiber module series** can be applied to various network devices, including switches, routers, firewalls, and more. They comply with the SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA) protocol, using high-quality raw materials and development in Taiwan. They pass rigorous testing to ensure product quality and reliability. Achieve high-speed and stable data transmission, effectively meeting the needs of different customers. Support hot-swapping, making maintenance and upgrades convenient.

## **SFP/SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER MODULE SOLUTION**

Multi Gigabit Ethernet Speed DDM Function Signal Mode / Multi Mode LC Connectors



www.cerio.com.tw

- ✓ Complying with IEEE 802.3ab<sup>→</sup> 802.3z<sup>→</sup> 802.3bz<sup>→</sup> 802.3an 及 802.3ae standards.
- ✓ Compliant with SFP Multi-Source Agreement (MSA).
- ✓ Supports 1/2.5/5/10Gbps Ethernet transmission capability.
- The maximum fiber transmission distance can support 30M / 100M / 300M / 550M /10KM etc. according to different models.
- ✓ Built in DDM, Digital Diagnostic Monitor function.
- ✓ Low power consumption.
- ✓ Hot-pluggable remove and install module.
- ✓ Duplex LC / RJ45 connectors.
- ✓ RoHS compliant.
- ✓ Plug and play, easy installation and made in Taiwan.

智鼎資訊股份有限公司 CERIO CORPORATION CERIO TEL. (+886) 2-8911-6160 FAX. (+886) 2-8911-6180 **News Release** www.cerio.com.tw Meet needs of various Low power consumption, energy saving & environmental protection speeds & distances 10Gbps 10Gbps 10Gbps SRJ-10GT SLC-10GSRM LOW SLC-GLXS10 SRJ-GT 1.25Gbps 1.25Gbps 1Gbps *ler* 30M 100M 300M 550M 10KM Lightweight, plug & play, DDM (Temp, Volt, Current, Tx/Rx PWR) easy installation PLUG & PLAY DDM, Digital Diagnostic Monitor SOLUTION Tx Bias Current Temperature Rx Vcc Power Tx Power

SRJ-GT	SLC-GSXM	SLC-GLXS10	SRJ-10GT	SLC-10GSRM	SLC-10GLRS10
1G SFP RJ45/100M	1.25G SFP SX/LC MMF/550M	1.25G SFP LX/LC SMF/10KM	10G SFP+ RJ45/30M	10G SFP+ SR/LC MMF/300M	10G SFP+ LR/LC SMF/10KM
		in manual in the second s			



For more detailed product information, please visit our official <u>CERIO website</u>, <u>Facebook</u>, or contact our international sales team at <u>issales@cerio.com.tw</u>.

More detailed information :

• SFP



Sales: issales@cerio.com.tw Support: support@cerio.com.tw